SPROCKETS CATALOG
Email id : sales@cnip.in           export.cnproduct@gmail.c WhatsApp No : +91-9978334638
C.N.INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT
(AN ISO : 9001-2015, 14001:2015 & 45001:2018)
PHS 80-1 TBH 22
CNIP Sprockets
CNIP sprocket range nomenclature has a defined prefix of PHS. All sprockets are

Pitch Number of Diameters Type Bushing Dimensions Mass1) Designation
teeth Outside
OD
Pitch
PD
number Bore
L1 C E
Plat
e
thic
kne
ss
L2 t1
Min. Max.
mm in. – mm – – mm kg –
12,70 1/2 18 79,76 73,15 A 1215 12,70 31,75 35,72 28,58 58,74 38,10 7,210 0,5 PHS 40-1DSTBH18
19 83,82 77,22 A 1215 12,70 31,75 35,72 28,58 63,50 38,10 7,210 0,5 PHS 40-1DSTBH19
20 87,88 81,28 A 1215 12,70 31,75 35,72 28,58 66,68 38,10 7,210 0,6 PHS 40-1DSTBH20
21 91,95 85,34 A 1615 12,70 41,28 35,72 28,58 70,64 38,10 7,210 0,6 PHS 40-1DSTBH21
23 100,08 93,22 A 1615 12,70 41,28 35,72 28,58 78,58 38,10 7,210 0,7 PHS 40-1DSTBH23
24 104,14 97,28 A 1615 12,70 41,28 35,72 28,58 82,95 38,10 7,210 0,8 PHS 40-1DSTBH24
15,88 5/8 16 89,41 81,28 A 1215 12,70 41,28 42,07 33,34 63,10 38,10 8,710 1,4 PHS 50-1DSTBH16
17 94,49 86,36 A 1615 12,70 41,28 42,07 33,34 68,26 38,10 8,710 0,8 PHS 50-1DSTBH17
18 99,57 91,44 A 1615 12,70 41,28 42,07 33,34 73,42 38,10 8,710 1,0 PHS 50-1DSTBH18
19 104,65 96,52 A 1615 12,70 41,28 42,07 33,34 78,18 38,10 8,710 1,2 PHS 50-1DSTBH19
20 109,73 101,60 A 1615 12,70 41,28 42,07 33,34 83,34 38,10 8,710 2,3 PHS 50-1DSTBH20
21 114,81 106,43 A 2012 12,70 50,80 42,07 33,34 88,50 31,75 8,710 1,5 PHS 50-1DSTBH21
23 124,97 116,59 A 2012 12,70 50,80 42,07 33,34 98,82 31,75 8,710 1,7 PHS 50-1DSTBH23
24 130,05 121,67 A 2012 12,70 50,80 42,07 33,34 103,58 31,75 8,710 1,9 PHS 50-1DSTBH24
19,05 3/4 16 107,19 97,54 A 1615 12,70 41,28 49,21 37,70 75,80 38,10 11,660 2,0 PHS 60-1DSTBH16
17 113,28 101,60 A 1615 12,70 41,28 49,21 37,70 81,76 38,10 11,660 2,0 PHS 60-1DSTBH17
18 119,38 109,73 A 2012 12,70 50,80 49,21 37,70 88,11 31,75 11,660 2,3 PHS 60-1DSTBH18
19 125,73 115,82 A 2012 12,70 50,80 49,21 37,70 94,06 31,75 11,660 2,6 PHS 60-1DSTBH19
20 131,83 121,67 A 2517 12,70 63,50 49,21 37,70 100,41 44,45 11,660 2,5 PHS 60-1DSTBH20
21 137,92 127,76 A 2517 12,70 63,50 49,21 37,70 106,36 44,45 11,660 2,9 PHS 60-1DSTBH21
23 150,11 139,95 A 2517 12,70 63,50 49,21 37,70 118,67 44,45 11,660 3,3 PHS 60-1DSTBH23
24 156,21 146,05 A 2517 12,70 63,50 49,21 37,70 131,76 44,45 11,660 3,7 PHS 60-1DSTBH24
25,40 1 17 151,13 138,18 A 2517 12,70 63,50 55,56 41,28 109,54 44,45 14,600 3,5 PHS 80-1DSTBH17
18 159,26 146,30 A 2517 12,70 63,50 55,56 41,28 120,65 44,45 14,600 4,0 PHS 80-1DSTBH18
19 167,39 154,43 A 3020 23,81 76,20 55,56 41,28 125,81 50,80 14,600 4,4 PHS 80-1DSTBH19
20 175,51 162,31 A 3020 23,81 76,20 55,56 41,28 134,14 50,80 14,600 4,5 PHS 80-1DSTBH20
21 183,90 170,43 A 3020 23,81 76,20 55,56 41,28 142,08 50,80 14,600 5,4 PHS 80-1DSTBH21
22 192,02 178,56 A 3020 23,81 76,20 55,56 41,28 142,08 50,80 14,600 5,9 PHS 80-1DSTBH22
23 200,15 186,44 A 3020 23,81 76,20 55,56 41,28 158,35 50,80 14,600 6,6 PHS 80-1DSTBH23
31,75 1 1/4 15 168,40 152,65 A 2517 19,05 63,50 68,26 50,80 116,68 44,45 17,580 5,7 PHS 100-1DSTBH15
16 178,56 162,81 A 2517 19,05 63,50 68,26 50,80 127,00 44,45 17,580 5,9 PHS 100-1DSTBH16
17 188,98 172,72 A 3020 23,81 76,20 68,26 50,80 137,32 50,80 17,580 6,4 PHS 100-1DSTBH17
18 199,14 182,88 A 3020 23,81 76,20 68,26 50,80 147,24 50,80 17,580 7,3 PHS 100-1DSTBH18
19 209,30 192,79 A 3020 23,81 76,20 68,26 50,80 157,56 50,80 17,580 9,1 PHS 100-1DSTBH19
20 219,46 202,95 A 3020 23,81 76,20 68,26 50,80 167,88 44,45 17,580 12,5 PHS 100-1DSTBH20
21 229,62 213,11 A 3020 23,81 76,20 68,26 50,80 177,80 50,80 17,580 12,5 PHS 100-1DSTBH21
1) Mass for rim only
All Type B or C sprockets, up to and including 25 tooth, are with hardened teeth as standard.
For any additional size sprockets with hardened teeth, add “H” before the number of teeth, e.g. PHS 40-1DSTBH18.
Email id : sales@cnip.in                                                                                                     WhatsApp No : +91-9978334638